HB01 Sleeve Bolt - Technical Details
Product Code Explanation:
HB01 6/80
Length
Diameter
Type
Fixing Instructions
Drilling FasteninggninaelC Placing Bolt Hammering Bolt

Thread
Diameter
Drilling
Diameter
Fixture
Hole
Diameter
Anchor
Length
Max
Torque
hnom (mm) tfix (mm) h0 (mm) hmin (mm) d0 (mm) Tinst (Nm)df (mm)d (mm) L (mm)
HB03-8/80
HB03-16/165
M8x80 50 17 65 100 8 8 9 80 20
HB03-8/100 M8x100 50 37 65 100 8 8 9 100 20
HB03-8/120 M8x120 50 57 65 100 8 8 9 120 20
HB03-10/90 M10x90 60 10 80 120 10 10 12 90 35
HB03-10/110 M10x110 60 30 80 120 10 10 12 110 35
HB03-10/130 M10x130 60 50 80 120 10 10 12 130 35
HB03-12/110 M12x110 70 15 90 140 12 12 14 110 50
HB03-12/135 M12x135 70 35 90 140 12 12 14 130 50
HB03-12/145 M12x145
M16x130
M16x140
M16x165

Diameter
Type
Drilling FasteninggninaelC Placing Bolt Hammering Bolt
• Concrete walls.
• Filled hollow block walls.
• Solid concrete dense block 7N /mm
HB05 Shell Bolt - Technical Details
Application on:
Available in:
Stainless Steel AIS I 304 & AISI 316 and
E.galvanized Mild Steel
Fixing Instructions
Product
Code
Technical Details
HB05-6/60 M6x60 10x39 43 10 65 150 6 10 7 60 10
HB05-6/80 M6x80 10x39 43 30 65 150 6 10 7 80 10
HB05-8/80 M8x80 12x44 47 25 70 200 8 12 9 80 20
HB05-8/100 M8x100 12x44 47 45 70 200 8 12 9 100 20
HB05-10/80 M10x80 15x50 57 10 85 250 10 15 12 80 40
HB05-10/100 M10x100 15x50 57 20 85 250 10 15 12 100 40
Tinst (Nm)hnom (mm) tfix (mm) h0 (mm) hmin (mm) d0 (mm) df (mm)d (mm) L (mm)
Bolt Size Sleeve
Size
Embed.

Minimum
Base
Thickness
Thread
Diameter
Drilling
Diameter
Fixture
Hole
Diameter
Anchor
Length
Max
Torque
(mm) (mm)
HB05-12/110 M12x110 18x64 64 25 100 300 12 18 14 110 75
Anchor Bolt Mechanical Properties
Product Size M6 M8 M10 M12
Threaded part
fuk, threded (N/mm2) 700 700 700 700